- GRANTS & CONTRACTS
UPDATE




/60

4

$ 4,052



1/8/25

Grantor
Agency

USDOT

Title of Grant
Program

RAISE

Title of Project

Planning for City South Docks,
City North Docks & Piers,
Harbor Road, Harbormaster Office

Total Project
Budget

$4,311,475

Amount
Awarded

$4,052,760

$258,700
(6%)
in-kind




SUBMITTED

TOTAL: 1 APPLICATION
$ 703,737



12/30/24

Grantor Agency

Denali Commission

Title of Grant Program

Letter of Interest - Surface
Transportation Projects
Match Funding Assistance

Title of Project

PIDP Match

Total Project
Budget

$703,737

Amount
Requested

$703,737

None




TOTAL: 5 APPLICA
$ 1,065,451




Grantor Agency Title of Project

Program

Title of Grant Total Project | Amount

Requested

Match

: Removal and disposal of
12/2/24 BoatUS Foundation ADSO I BTG e Abandoned and Derelict $515,486

Vessel Removal Program )
9 Vessels on Saint Paul Island

Alaska Dept. of Volunteer Fire Capacity

12/13/24 S Grant Wildland Fire Gear/PPE $10,000
Alaska Dept. of
3/21/24 Homeland Security & Hazard Mitigation Grant AHAB Siren | $291 779
Emergency Program Enhancement Project
Management
Hol:\r::T:r? dDSeeF:l'Jﬁf 5 Building Resilient Planning for Community Pond
1/23/23 ty Infrastructure for & Salt Lagoon Flood Mitigation ~ $279,245
Emergency " :
Communities Projects
Management
Hol:\rfj:r? dDSeepctl‘Jrci)f 5 Building Resilient Building Codes and Standards
1/9/24 ty Infrastructure for Development for Mitigation $183,750
Emergency " "
Communities and Resiliency

Management

$463,937

$9,430

$218,834

$207,000

$166,250

$51,549
City/TDX/
CBSFA

$944
(10%)

$72,945
(25%)

$72,245
(25% in-
kind)

$17,500






Title of Grant Title of Project Total Project | Amount
Program Requested

Grantor Agency

Full Application - Surface

Transportation Projects

2/28/25 Denali Commission PIDP Match $703,737 $703,737 N/A

Match Funding
Assistance
1 - Fire Station Renovations
. FY26 Appropriations : 1-$1,500,000 1-$1,500,000 | .
2/14/25 Senator Murkowski e 2 - Planning for Salt Lagoon & 2-$500000  2- $500.000 10-25%

Community Pond Flood Mitigation

Rural and Tribal : ,
3/4/25 USDOT Assistance Pilot Program Planning road projects TBD TBD

Road resilience and planning
projects

2/24/25 USDOT PROTECT TBD TBD



	Grants & Contracts Update
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11

