GRANTS & CONTRACTS UPDATE

January 16, 2025 City of Saint Paul, Alaska



GRANTS & CONTRACTS AWARDED SINCE LAST COUNCIL MEETING

TOTAL: 1 GRANT

\$ 4,052,760

Date	Grantor Agency	Title of Grant Program	Title of Project	Total Project Budget	Amount Awarded	Match
1/8/25	USDOT	RAISE	Planning for City South Docks, City North Docks & Piers, Harbor Road, Harbormaster Office	\$4,311,475	\$4,052,760	\$258,700 (6%) in-kind



APPLICATIONS SUBMITTED SINCE LAST COUNCIL MEETING

TOTAL: 1 APPLICATION \$ 703,737

Date	Grantor Agency	Title of Grant Program	Title of Project	Total Project Budget	Amount Requested	Match
12/30/24	Denali Commission	Letter of Interest - Surface Transportation Projects Match Funding Assistance	PIDP Match	\$703,737	\$703,737	None



OTHER PENDING APPLICATIONS

TOTAL: 5 APPLICATIONS

\$ 1,065,451

Date	Grantor Agency	Title of Grant Program	Title of Project	Total Project Budget	Amount Requested	Match
12/2/24	BoatUS Foundation	Abandoned and Derelict Vessel Removal Program	Removal and disposal of Abandoned and Derelict Vessels on Saint Paul Island	\$515,486	\$463,937	\$51,549 City/TDX/ CBSFA
12/13/24	Alaska Dept. of Forestry	Volunteer Fire Capacity Grant	Wildland Fire Gear/PPE	\$10,000	\$9,430	\$944 (10%)
3/21/24	Alaska Dept. of Homeland Security & Emergency Management	Hazard Mitigation Grant Program	AHAB Siren Enhancement Project	\$291,779	\$218,834	\$72,945 (25%)
1/23/23	Alaska Dept. of Homeland Security & Emergency Management	Building Resilient Infrastructure for Communities	Planning for Community Pond & Salt Lagoon Flood Mitigation Projects	\$279,245	\$207,000	\$72,245 (25% in- kind)
1/9/24	Alaska Dept. of Homeland Security & Emergency Management	Building Resilient Infrastructure for Communities	Building Codes and Standards Development for Mitigation and Resiliency	\$183,750	\$166,250	\$17,500



APPLICATIONS
CURRENTLY
UNDER
DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL:

5 APPLICATIONS

Due Date	Grantor Agency	Title of Grant Program	Title of Project	Total Project Budget	Amount Requested	Match
2/28/25	Denali Commission	Full Application - Surface Transportation Projects Match Funding Assistance	PIDP Match	\$703,737	\$703,737	N/A
2/14/25	Senator Murkowski	FY26 Appropriations Requests	1 - Fire Station Renovations2 - Planning for Salt Lagoon &Community Pond Flood Mitigation	1- \$1,500,000 2- \$500,000	1- \$1,500,000 2- \$500,000	10-25%
3/4/25	USDOT	Rural and Tribal Assistance Pilot Program	Planning road projects	TBD	TBD	
2/24/25	USDOT	PROTECT	Road resilience and planning projects	TBD	TBD	